
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified

DNF

No.

83

7

6

43

22

21

16

17

55

95s

95

21

47

Name

Corey LaJoie

Justin Allgaier

Darrell Wallace Jr.

Regan Smith

Joey Logano

Josh Williams

Ryan Reed

Ricky Stenhouse Jr.

Zane  Smith

Doug Campbell

Michael McDowell

Daniel Hemric

Coleman Pressley

Class

Little 600

Little 600

Little 600

Little 600

Little 600

Spotters' Race

Little 600

Little 600

Little 600

Spotters' Race

Little 600

Little 600

Spotters' Race

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

13

13

Diff

14.390

16.128

17.801

19.479

23.494

23.535

25.962

32.259

41.143

1 Lap

2 Laps

DNF

Total Tm

21:50.891

22:05.281

22:07.019

22:08.692

22:10.370

22:14.385

22:14.426

22:16.853

22:23.150

22:32.034

21:55.280

22:16.537

21:07.907

Best Tm

1:18.842

1:21.043

1:21.313

1:21.339

1:20.713

1:21.826

1:21.871

1:02.968

1:20.923

1:22.009

1:19.992

1:21.462

1:00.389

Status Addl2

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

14.390

Avg. Speed

28.835

Best Lap Tm

1:02.968

Best Speed

40.020

Best Lap by

17 - Ricky Stenhouse Jr.

Little 600

Little 600

Little 600 Feature

Race (15 Laps) started at 20:19:53

GoPro Motorplex  0.700 miles

5/23/2017 08:10 PM


